

City of Columbia, Missouri

Legislation Details

File #: R173-16 **Version:** 1

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 11/8/2016 In control: City Council

On agenda: 11/21/2016 Final action: 11/21/2016

Enactment date: Enactment #: R173-16A

Title: Approving the Preliminary Plat of Fox Creek Subdivision located on the west side of Highway PP

(3891 N. Highway PP) (Case No. 16-197).

Indexes: Annexation, Preliminary Plat

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Council Memo, 2. Staff Report to Planning and Zoning Commission, 3. Locator Maps, 4.

Preliminary Plat, 5. Correspondence from Applicant - 9-28-16, 6. Correspondence from Public, 7. Correspondence from Applicant - 11-15-16, 8. Excerpts from Minutes, 9. Resolution, 10. Adopted -

R173-16A

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/21/2016	1	City Council	Amended	
11/21/2016	1	City Council	Adopted	Pass